
S.NO BOOK TITLE PUBLISHER

1 LITERACY SKILL SHEETS

2 NUMERACY SKILL SHETS WITH STICKERS

3 GENERAL AWARENESS SKILL SHEETS WITH 
STICKERS

4 MY MINI ALPHA BOOK WITH STICKERS TO 
REINFORCE ALPHABET KNOWLEDGE

5 MY FIRST BOOK OF CLIMATE STORIES TO 
DEVELOP ENVIRONMENTAL CONSCIOUSNESS

6 MY FIRST BOOK OF RHYMES AND SONGS TO 
FOSTER COGNITIVE AND SPEECH DEVELOPMENT 

7 MY FIRST BOOK OF ART AND CRAFT TO EBHANCE 
CREATIVITY

8 MY FIRST BOOK OF SEL AND STEM
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S.NO BOOK TITLE PUBLISHER

1 LITERACY SKILL SHEETS

2 NUMERACY SKILL SHETS WITH STICKERS

3 GENERAL AWARENESS SKILL SHEETS 

4 MY FIRST BOOK OF  PHONICS FOR PHONEMIC 
AWARENESS AND READING FLUENCY

5 MY SECOND BOOK  OF STORIES TO DEVELOP 
ENVIRONMENTAL CONSCIOUSESS

6 MY SECOND BOOK OF RHYMES AND SONGS TO 
FOSTER COGNITIVE AND SPEECH DEVELOPMENT 

7 MY FIRST BOOK OF HANDWRITING FOR LETTER 
FORMATION

8 MY SECOND BOOK OF ART AND CRAFT TO 
ENHANCE CREATIVITY

9 MY SECOND BOOK OF SEL, STEM AND CREATIVE 
CODING

10 இனிய த௘ழ் மலர் GREEN WORLD 
PUBLICATIONS 
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S.NO BOOK TITLE PUBLISHER

1 LITERACY SKILL SHEETS

2 NUMERACY SKILL SHETS WITH STICKERS

3 GENERAL AWARENESS SKILL SHEETS 

4 MY SECOND BOOK OF  PHONICS FOR PHONEMIC 
AWARENESS AND READING FLUENCY

5 MY THIRD BOOK  OF STORIES TO DEVELOP 
ENVIRONMENTAL CONSCIOUSESS

6 MY THIRD BOOK OF RHYMES AND SONGS TO 
FOSTER COGNITIVE AND SPEECH DEVELOPMENT 

7 MY SECOND BOOK OF HANDWRITING FOR 
LETTER FORMATION

8 MY THIRD BOOK OF ART AND CRAFT TO 
ENHANCE CREATIVITY

9 MY THIRD BOOK OF SEL, STEM AND CREATIVE 
CODING

10 இனிய த௘ழ் மலர் GREEN WORLD 
PUBLICATIONS 

MACMILLAN KIT

UKG
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